MH2029-T Series – High Current Chip Ferrite Beads
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
*R
oH
S COMPLIA

RF lines
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT
SELECTOR
TECHNICAL
LIBRARY
INVENTORY SAMPLES CONTACT
Electrical Specifications @ 25 °C
Model Number Impedance (Ω)
at 100 MHz / 60 mV
DC Resistance (Ω)
Max.
Rated Current (mA)
Max.
MH2029-300T 30 ±25 %  0.004 8500
MH2029-700T 70 ±25 %  0.009 6000
MH2029-111T 110 ±25 %  0.013 5000
MH2029-181T 180 ±25 % 0.02 4000
MH2029-331T 330 ±25 % 0.04 2800
MH2029-471T 470 ±25 % 0.05 2500
MH2029-601T 600 ±25 % 0.06 2300
MH2029-102T 1000 ±25 % 0.12 1600
General Specifications
Operating Temperature
  ................................ -55 °C to +125 °C
Storage Temperature